



WCMG ENDOWMENT FUND

Washington County Master Gardeners

Date Submitted by Donor		
Date Recorded at WCMG		
Note: Only one honoree may be designated per gift.		
Please accept my gift today of (please check one): []\$50 []\$100 []\$250 []\$500 []\$1,000	Other	
Donor's Name:		
Home Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
	Phone:	
My gift is: In Honor of / In Memory of (please circle	one):	
Name/Address for those receiving honorary and memor Gift Receiver's Name:		
Gift Receiver's Home Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
The purpose of this fund shall be to establish an endowment students from the Washington County Master Gardeners. The necessary to establish an endowment account are accumulate into a permanent endowment fund. If adequate funds are not a permission to expend these funds in support of the Washington	t to award scholarships to U of A Horticulture ese funds shall be held until an amount of funds ted. At that time, the funds will be transferred received by December 1, 2023, the donor gives	
These funds will be administered by the Washington County Extension Agent providing support to the Washington Count	·	
Donor Signature	Date	

Please make check payable to ADC (Agricultural Development Council, UA Foundation)
In the memo indicate WCMG Endowment Fund and mail to:
Washington County Master Gardeners
2536 N. McConnell Ave.
Fayetteville, AR 72704

The University of Arkansas System Division of Agriculture offers all its Extension and Research programs and services without regard to race, color, sex, gender identity, sexual orientation, national origin, religion, age, disability, marital or veteran status, genetic information, or any other legally protected status, and is an Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Employer.